SIMPLICITY
FOR YOU.
DURABILITY
FOR THEM.
Abre™
Venous Self-expanding Stent System
SIMPLICITY
FOR YOU.

sepsis; stent fracture; stent malapposition; stent malposition; stent migration; stroke, paradoxical embolism,
transient ischemic attack, or intracerebral hemorrhage; tissue necrosis; venous occlusion, restenosis, or thrombosis,
within or outside of stented segment; and vessel damage, including intimal injury, dissection, perforation, or rupture.
Warnings, precautions, and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling at http://manuals.medtronic.com.
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
References
1 ABRE CSR v1.2 30/JUL/2020.
2 Test data on file at Medtronic. Bench test results may not be indicative of clinical performance.
medtronic.com/abrestent
UC202103677 EN ©2020 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic and the Medtronic logo are trademarks of
Medtronic. All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. For distribution in the USA only. 10/2020
Stent
Diameters
Stent Lengths and Product Numbers
40 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 150 mm
10 mm AB9U10040090 AB9U10060090 AB9U10080090 AB9U10100090 AB9U10120090 AB9U10150090
12 mm - AB9U12060090 AB9U12080090 AB9U12100090 AB9U12120090 AB9U12150090
14 mm - AB9U14060090 AB9U14080090 AB9U14100090 AB9U14120090 AB9U14150090
16 mm - AB9U16060090 AB9U16080090 AB9U16100090 AB9U16120090 AB9U16150090
18 mm - AB9U18060090 AB9U18080090 AB9U18100090 AB9U18120090 AB9U18150090
20 mm - AB9U20060090 AB9U20080090 AB9U20100090 AB9U20120090 AB9U20150090
AB9U10040090
Product Code Diameter Length
The only gap-free thermal ablation
system with published long-term